IKnutstorp Juni

01 Thursday
Blue 0930-0945

Practice started at 9:28:06

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
6/13/2013 09:30.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(35) Jan Bille Carstensen
1 1:21.002 +0.071 9:40:11.689
2 1:23.298 +2.367 9:41:34.987
3 1:20.931 9:42:55.918
(999) Tony Paukku
1 1:28.253 9:38:42.459
2 1:28.823 +0.570 9:40:11.282
3 1:30.676 +2.423 9:41:41.958
4 1:32.217 +3.964 9:43:14.175
(776) Dan Christensen
1 1:33.638 +4.627 9:32:32.209
2 1:39.793 +10.782 9:34:12.002
3 1:30.998 +1.987 9:35:43.000
4 1:29.242 +0.231 9:37:12.242
5 1:29.011 9:38:41.253
6 1:29.251 +0.240 9:40:10.504
7 1:30.701 +1.690 9:41:41.205
8 1:32.254 +3.243 9:43:13.459
(65) Torsten Mgller
1 1:34.192 +3.834 9:32:29.893
2 1:33.109 +2.751 9:34:03.002
3 1:33.059 +2.701 9:35:36.061
4 1:31.589 +1.231 9:37:07.650
5 1:31.786 +1.428 9:38:39.436
6 1:30.358 9:40:09.794
7 1:30.967 +0.609 9:41:40.761
8 1:32.048 +1.690 9:43:12.809
(82) Morten Overgaard
1 1:35.605 +4.093 9:36:48.637
2 1:34.365 +2.853 9:38:23.002
3 1:31.512 9:39:54.514
4 1:33.146 +1.634 9:41:27.660
5 1:31.621 +0.109 9:42:59.281
(381) Benjamin Sgrensen
1 1:34.461 9:35:46.638
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